

Company announcement No. 31/2019

Notification of manager's transaction

Ørsted A/S has received notification pursuant to article 19 of regulation (EU) no. 596/2014 of the below transactions related to shares in Ørsted A/S made by persons discharging managerial responsibilities in Ørsted A/S and/or persons closely associated with them.

Ørsted

Kraftværksvej 53 Skærbæk DK-7000 Fredericia

www.orsted.com Company registration no. (CVR no.) 36 21 37 28

31October 2019

	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated			
a)	Name	Henriette Fenger Ellekrog		
2.	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position/status	Executive Vice President, CHRO		
b)	Initial	Initial notification		
	notification/Amendment			
3. Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participa			et participant, auction	
	olatform, auctioneer or auction monitor			
		Ørsted A/S		
b)	LEI	W9NG6WMZIYEU8VEDOG48		
	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted			
	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Shares		
	ldentification code	ISIN: DK0060094928		
b)	Nature of the	Purchase		
	transaction			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		592.92	1,679	
d)	Aggregated information			
	- Aggregated volume			
	- Price			
e)	Date of the transaction	2019-10-31		
f)	Place of the transaction Nasdaq Copenhagen, XCSE			

The Ørsted vision is a world that runs entirely on green energy. Ørsted develops, constructs and operates offshore and onshore wind farms, bioenergy plants and provides energy products to its customers. Headquartered in Denmark, Ørsted employs 6,500 people. Ørsted's shares are listed on Nasdaq Copenhagen (Orsted). In 2018, the group's revenue was DKK 76.9 billion (EUR 10.3 billion). For more information on Ørsted, visit orsted.com or follow us on Facebook, LinkedIn, Instagram and Twitter.

For further information, please contact:

Media Relations

Ulrik Frøhlke + 45 99 55 95 60 <u>ulrfr@orsted.dk</u>

Investor Relations

Allan Bødskov Andersen + 45 99 55 79 96